UP 38 Tariff Renewal - 2012

DOCUMENT

ORIGIN DOCUMENT DESTINATION ROUTE Current Rate New Rate
CA AL,BIRMINGHAM UP -MEMPH-NS $9,898 $10,230
CA FL, TAMPA UP -ESTL -CSXT $11,079 $11,522
CA FL,FROSTPROOF UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID $10,458 $11,012
AZ FL,FROSTPROOF UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID $10,604 $11,063
AZ FL,PLANT CITY UP -NEWOR-CSXT $11,016 $11,159
CA FL,WEST LAKE WALES UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID $10,458 $10,876
CA GA, ATLANTA UP -MEMPH-NS $9,392 $9,807
AZ GA, ATLANTA UP -MEMPH-NS $8,433 $9,168
CA GA,WINDER UP -ESTL -CSXT $9,827 $10,220
CA IA, DES MOINES POTATO GROUP UP -DMOIN-IAIS $7,500 $7,780
CA IA, ALTOONA UP -CBLUF-IAIS $8,308 $8,640
CA IL, CHICAGO up $7,496 $7,796
AZ IL, CHICAGO up $7,287 $7,578
CA MA, BOSTON UP -CHGO -CSXT $13,600 $14,338
AZ MA,CHELSEA UP -ESTL -CSXT $13,267 $14,077
CA MA,EVERETT UP -CHGO -CSXT $11,106 $11,550
CA MA,NEW BEDFORD UP -CHGO -CSXT-TAUNT-MC $13,097 $13,994
CA Ml, MICHIGAN UP -CHGO -CN $8,864 $9,440
CA MI,WHITE PIGEON UP -CHGO -NS -ELKHR-GDLK $9,211 $9,579
CA MN, EAST GRAND FORKS UP -MPLS -BNSF $9,989 $10,417
CA MN, MINNEAPOLIS up $7,272 $7,563
AZ MN,EAST GRAND FORKS UP -MPLS -BNSF $9,113 $9,506
AZ MN,FRIDLEY up $6,997 $7,277
CA MO, ST LOUIS up $7,693 $8,001
CA NC UP -KCITY-NS $11,152 $11,598
CA NJ,BRIDGEPORT UP -CHGO -CSXT $11,890 $12,612
CA NJ,NEWARK UP -CHGO -CSXT $12,590 $13,094
AZ NJ,NEWARK UP -KCITY-NS $12,428 $12,878
AZ NJ,NEWARK UP -CHGO -CSXT $12,331 $12,824
AZ NJ,WOODBURY UP -ESTL -CSXT $12,331 $12,824
CA NJ,WOODBURY UP -CHGO -CSXT $12,590 $13,094
CA NY, BUFFALO UP -CHGO -NS $10,436 $10,853
AZ NY, CHESTER/MIDDLETOWN UP -KCITY-NS $11,910 $12,428
CA NY, CHESTER/MIDDLETOWN UP -CHGO -NS $12,402 $12,930
CA NY, NEW YORK CITY UP -CHGO -CSXT $13,229 $13,946
CA NY,NEW YORK UP -CHGO -CSXT $11,136 $11,581
AZ NY,NEW YORK UP -ESTL -CSXT $12,733 $13,333
CA NY,BATAVIA UP -CHGO -CSXT-BATAV-DLWR $11,331 $11,784
AZ NY,BUFFALO UP -CHGO -NS $10,696 $11,095
CA NY,GENEVA UP -CHGO -NS $10,667 $11,094
CA OH, NS OHIO UP -CHGO -NS $9,400 $9,686
AZ OH,BELLEVUE UP -KCITY-NS $9,200 $9,539

CA OH,SHELBY UP -CHGO -CSXT-WILRD-ASRY $9,500 $9,880



CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
AZ
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
AZ
AZ

OH,WAUSEON
ONTARIO

OR, OREGON
OR,UMATILLA

PA
PA,PHILADELPHIA
PA,PHILADELPHIA
PA,PHILADELPHIA
PA,PITTSBURGH
PA,PITTSBURGH
PA,CONNELLSVILLE
PA,YOUNGWOOD
WA, SEATTLE
WA, SEATTLE

WI, WISCONSIN
WI,FRIESLAND
WI,PLOVER

up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up
up

-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -CN

-CHGO -NS
-CHGO -CSXT
-ESTL -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT
-ESTL -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT
-CHGO -CSXT

-STPAU-CN

$9,375
$11,397
$4,949
$6,581
$11,981
$12,618
$12,049
$11,554
$10,112
$11,040
$11,040
$11,040
$7,689
$5,770
$8,142
$7,041
$8,626

$9,750
$11,853
$5,147
$6,844
$12,720
$13,123
$12,531
$12,016
$10,516
$11,482
$11,482
$11,482
$7,997
$6,001
$8,468
$7,323
$8,971



