

UP 38 Tariff Renewal - 2012

DOCUMENT				
ORIGIN	DOCUMENT DESTINATION	ROUTE	Current Rate	New Rate
CA	AL,BIRMINGHAM	UP -MEMPH-NS	\$9,898	\$10,230
CA	FL, TAMPA	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$11,079	\$11,522
CA	FL,FROSTPROOF	UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID	\$10,458	\$11,012
AZ	FL,FROSTPROOF	UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID	\$10,604	\$11,063
AZ	FL,PLANT CITY	UP -NEWOR-CSXT	\$11,016	\$11,159
CA	FL,WEST LAKE WALES	UP -ESTL -CSXT-WLAWA-FMID	\$10,458	\$10,876
CA	GA, ATLANTA	UP -MEMPH-NS	\$9,392	\$9,807
AZ	GA, ATLANTA	UP -MEMPH-NS	\$8,433	\$9,168
CA	GA,WINDER	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$9,827	\$10,220
CA	IA, DES MOINES POTATO GROUP	UP -DMOIN-IAIS	\$7,500	\$7,780
CA	IA, ALTOONA	UP -CBLUF-IAIS	\$8,308	\$8,640
CA	IL, CHICAGO	UP	\$7,496	\$7,796
AZ	IL, CHICAGO	UP	\$7,287	\$7,578
CA	MA, BOSTON	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$13,600	\$14,338
AZ	MA,CHELSEA	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$13,267	\$14,077
CA	MA,EVERETT	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,106	\$11,550
CA	MA,NEW BEDFORD	UP -CHGO -CSXT-TAUNT-MC	\$13,097	\$13,994
CA	MI, MICHIGAN	UP -CHGO -CN	\$8,864	\$9,440
CA	MI,WHITE PIGEON	UP -CHGO -NS -ELKHR-GDLK	\$9,211	\$9,579
CA	MN, EAST GRAND FORKS	UP -MPLS -BNSF	\$9,989	\$10,417
CA	MN, MINNEAPOLIS	UP	\$7,272	\$7,563
AZ	MN,EAST GRAND FORKS	UP -MPLS -BNSF	\$9,113	\$9,506
AZ	MN,FRIDLEY	UP	\$6,997	\$7,277
CA	MO, ST LOUIS	UP	\$7,693	\$8,001
CA	NC	UP -KCITY-NS	\$11,152	\$11,598
CA	NJ,BRIDGEPORT	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,890	\$12,612
CA	NJ,NEWARK	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$12,590	\$13,094
AZ	NJ,NEWARK	UP -KCITY-NS	\$12,428	\$12,878
AZ	NJ,NEWARK	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$12,331	\$12,824
AZ	NJ,WOODBURY	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$12,331	\$12,824
CA	NJ,WOODBURY	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$12,590	\$13,094
CA	NY, BUFFALO	UP -CHGO -NS	\$10,436	\$10,853
AZ	NY, CHESTER/MIDDLETOWN	UP -KCITY-NS	\$11,910	\$12,428
CA	NY, CHESTER/MIDDLETOWN	UP -CHGO -NS	\$12,402	\$12,930
CA	NY, NEW YORK CITY	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$13,229	\$13,946
CA	NY,NEW YORK	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,136	\$11,581
AZ	NY,NEW YORK	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$12,733	\$13,333
CA	NY,BATAVIA	UP -CHGO -CSXT-BATAV-DLWR	\$11,331	\$11,784
AZ	NY,BUFFALO	UP -CHGO -NS	\$10,696	\$11,095
CA	NY,GENEVA	UP -CHGO -NS	\$10,667	\$11,094
CA	OH, NS OHIO	UP -CHGO -NS	\$9,400	\$9,686
AZ	OH,BELLEVUE	UP -KCITY-NS	\$9,200	\$9,539
CA	OH,SHELBY	UP -CHGO -CSXT-WILRD-ASRY	\$9,500	\$9,880

CA	OH,WAUSEON	UP -CHGO -NS	\$9,375	\$9,750
CA	ONTARIO	UP -CHGO -CN	\$11,397	\$11,853
CA	OR, OREGON	UP	\$4,949	\$5,147
AZ	OR,UMATILLA	UP	\$6,581	\$6,844
CA	PA	UP -CHGO -NS	\$11,981	\$12,720
CA	PA,PHILADELPHIA	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$12,618	\$13,123
AZ	PA,PHILADELPHIA	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$12,049	\$12,531
CA	PA,PHILADELPHIA	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,554	\$12,016
AZ	PA,PITTSBURGH	UP -ESTL -CSXT	\$10,112	\$10,516
CA	PA,PITTSBURGH	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,040	\$11,482
CA	PA,CONNELLSVILLE	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,040	\$11,482
CA	PA,YOUNGWOOD	UP -CHGO -CSXT	\$11,040	\$11,482
AZ	WA, SEATTLE	UP	\$7,689	\$7,997
CA	WA, SEATTLE	UP	\$5,770	\$6,001
CA	WI, WISCONSIN	UP	\$8,142	\$8,468
AZ	WI,FRIESLAND	UP	\$7,041	\$7,323
AZ	WI,PLOVER	UP -STPAU-CN	\$8,626	\$8,971